>>
77
For user’s manual & datasheet download, visit www.ibase.com.tw
IPC Motherboards
3Mo
th
er
bo

Relative
Humidity 10%~90% (non-condensing)
Ordering Information
MB896-R Socket 479 915GM Mini-ITX motherboard w/
VGA and 10/100 Ethernet (RoHS compliant)
MB896F-R
Socket 479 915GM Mini-ITX motherboard w/
VGA and 10/100, Gigabit Ethernet, 1394, CF
(RoHS compliant)
MB896L-R
Intel® Celeron®, 1GHz, 910GML Mini-ITX
motherboard w/ VGA and 10/100 Ethernet
(RoHS compliant)
ID392-R DVI daughter card w/ Chrontel 7307 controller,
DVI connector on board (RoHS compliant)
ID392D-R DVI daughter card w/ dual Chrontel 7307
controller, dual DVI connector on board
ID391-R DVI daughter card with Chrontel 7307
controller, w/ DVI cable (RoHS compliant)
ID391D-R DVI daughter card with dual Chrontel 7307
controller, w/ dual DVI cable (RoHS compliant)
ID390-R LVDS (24-bit) daughter card w/ Chrontel 7308
ID390C-R CRT2 daughter card with Chrontel 7021
Pentium® M-BasedIntel® Pentium® M Based
LVDS
Mini PCI
SATA